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POWERS Page 1 of 1
SATURDAY, AUGUST 19 RACE
08/19/2023
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:05:39 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 2 2
3 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 3 3
4 6 COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 4 5
5 56 COB 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 5 6
6 21 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 9 4
7 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 6 7
8 280 KTM 5012586 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 7 8
9 118 COB 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 8 9

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:05:39 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 32 KAW 5066220 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 989 KTM 3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 2 2
3 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 3 3
4 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 721 HON 5076259 Jason Mummey Kingsley, MI 7 5
6 618 YAM 2441955 Deegan Green Marne, MI 6 6
7 126 YAM 5097986 Chase Pennington Flat Rock, MI 5 7
8 10 YAM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 8 8

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 2 1
2 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 1 2
3 4/ YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 3 4
4 184 KTM 4034184 Jaylyn Aprill Laingsburg, MI 7 3
5 140 KAW 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 4 6
6 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 6 5
7 4 YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 5 7
8 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:05:39 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 2 1
2 4/ KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 2
3 95 GAS 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 5 4
5 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 5
6 x HSK 5050730 Olivia Schroyer Temperance, MI 6 6
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DNF 12/ KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI DNF DNF
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 3 1
2 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 2 2
3 8 KTM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 3
4 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 4

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 20/ KTM 2484872 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 4 2
3 / HON 5100161 Blake Pryjomski Clarkston, MI 3 4
4 016 YAM 5088016 William Neubauer Montague, MI 5 3
5 12 KAW 5094140 Tanner Berg Nunica, MI 2 7
6 112 KTM 5139993 Ashton Fuller Applegate, MI 6 5
7 933 HON 2427397 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 7 6
8 xx YAM 5138357 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI 8 8
9 5 YAM 5128147 Nathan Dupratt Crown Point, IN 10 9

10 794 YAM 777794 Tony Sterk Brighton, MI 12 10
11 20 HON 2484866 Seth Saunders Ludington, MI 11 12
12 115/ KTM 2484862 Aydon Sterk Saranac, MI 9 DNF
13 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNF 11

DNF 778 KAW 2406320 Bryce Meach Galesburg, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:05:39 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1 1
2 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 2 3
3 176 GAS 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 4 2
4 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 3 5
5 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 7 4
6 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 5 6
7 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 7
8 247 HSK 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 8 8
9 247/ KTM 5039247 Ryker Trudell Leslie, MI 9 DNS

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:05:39 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 118 COB 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 1 1
50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 2 2
3 688 COB 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 3 3
4 6 COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 4 4
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5 21 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 344 COB 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:05:39 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 1 1
2 / HSK 5050730 Olivia Schroyer Temperance, MI 2 2
3 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 3 3
4 505 KAW 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 4 4
5 115/ KTM 5096680 Stacy Wolf Whitehall, MI 5 5

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 46 KTM 5102273 Robert Huisken Marne, MI 2 1
2 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 69 HON 5140380 Chaz Mckinney Muskegon, MI 4 5
4 74 YAM 5057809 Trenton Saunders Ludington, MI 7 3
5 712 KAW 5122791 Charles Acker Dewitt, MI 6 4
6 366 HON 513766 Joshua Hull Laingsburg, MI 5 6
7 x KAW 2484867 Jordan Cooper Ravenna, MI 1 DNS

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:05:39 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 419 GAS 899280 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 1
2 535 YAM 3332161 Tristan Gelske Swanton, OH 3 2
3 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 3

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 37 KAW 683372 Tyler A. Jorgensen Holly, MI 1 1
2 123 GAS 891958 Max Schroyer Temperance, MI 2 2
3 xx YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 5 3
4 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 4 4
5 / KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 3 DNF

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:05:39 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 115/ KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 2 3
3 107 KTM 5094066 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 2
4 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 3 4
5 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 5
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 8 7
8 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 7 8
9 716 HSK 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi 11 9
10 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 10 10
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11 45 YAM 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 9 11
12 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 12 12
13 828 GAS 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 13 13
14 115 YAM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 14 14

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:05:39 pm
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 KTM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 2 1
2 123 GAS 891958 Max Schroyer Temperance, MI 1 3
3 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 3 2

250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 955 KTM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 2 2
3 50 GAS 2197145 Bret Hurren Davisburg, MI 4 3
4 / HON 5100161 Blake Pryjomski Clarkston, MI 3 5
5 016 YAM 5088016 William Neubauer Montague, MI 5 4
6 933 HON 2427397 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 7 6
7 613 KAW 2007613 Zachary Shortz Ionia, MI 11 7
8 xx YAM 5138357 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI 10 9
9 112 KTM 5139993 Ashton Fuller Applegate, MI 8 11
10 399 KAW 5134186 Carter Merritt Allendale, MI 12 8
11 226 HON 2186914 Eddie Cruz Jr. Muskegon, MI 9 12
12 5 YAM 5128147 Nathan Dupratt Crown Point, IN 15 10
13 12 HSK 5094140 Tanner Berg Nunica, MI 6 DNF
14 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI DNF 13
15 317 YAM 5048859 Hans Ott Clarkston, MI 14 DNF
16 7 YAM 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 13 DNS

14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 419 GAS 899280 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 1
2 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 535 YAM 3332161 Tristan Gelske Swanton, OH 3 3
4 24 YAM 5060302 Evan Brown Norton Shores, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:05:39 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 115/ KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 4 3
4 989 KTM 3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 5 6
5 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 8 5
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6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 8
7 107 HSK 5094066 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 9 7
8 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 16 4
9 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 11 9
10 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 10 11
11 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 12 10
12 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI 15 12
13 126 YAM 5097986 Chase Pennington Flat Rock, MI 14 13
14 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 13 14
15 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 3 DNS
16 32 KAW 5066220 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 7 DNS

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:05:39 pm
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 157 YAM 530157 Jay Obrien Valparaiso, IN 1 1
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 320 YAM 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 1 1
2 444 KTM 2410444 Mitch Wolgast Wheeler, MI 2 2

55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 668 GAS 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 1 2
3 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 3 3

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 46 KTM 5102273 Robert Huisken Marne, MI 1 1
2 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 2 2

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 / KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 1 1
2 342 HON 5094342 Aaron Arnold Ortonville, MI 2 2
3 889 KTM 1095038 Ronald Arseneault Shelby Township, MI 3 3

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 554 YAM 547554 Brian Morris Ortonville, MI 1 1
2 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 24 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 3 3
4 707 HON 598707 Victor A. Plath Nunica, MI 4 DNS

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:05:39 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 1 1
2 95 GAS 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 3
3 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 4 2
4 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 3 4
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5 20/ KTM 2484872 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 5 5
6 379 YAM 1059379 Lana Obrien Valparaiso, IN 6 6
7 24 YAM 5060302 Evan Brown Norton Shores, MI 7 7
8 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 8 8
9 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 9 DNS

DNF 12 KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:05:39 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1 1
2 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 3 3
3 176 GAS 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 2 4
4 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 5 2
5 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 4 5
6 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 6 6
7 247 HSK 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 10 7
8 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 9 8
9 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 11 9
10 247/ KTM 5039247 Ryker Trudell Leslie, MI 7 DNS
11 45 YAM 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 8 DNS
12 309 GAS 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 12 DNS
13 642 HSK 5023642 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 13 DNS

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 716 YAM 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, mi 2 1
2 72 KTM 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 1 2
3 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 3 3
4 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 6 4
5 199 KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 4 6

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:05:39 pm
Vet Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 627 KTM 5126627 Riley Lowe Howell, MI 1 1
2 711 KTM 5065711 Matthew Harmon Brighton, MI 3 2
3 625 HON 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 2 4
4 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 5 3
5 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 444 KTM 2410444 Mitch Wolgast Wheeler, MI 6 7
7 69 HON 5140380 Chaz Mckinney Muskegon, MI 8 6
8 820 YAM 2437820 Jim Juhas Alma, MI 7 8
9 657 KAW 5067657 Pete Moorhead Bancroft, MI 9 9

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 KAW 2302740 Andrew Blaszak Comstock Park, MI 1 1
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2 399 KAW 5134186 Carter Merritt Allendale, MI 2 2
3 404 KAW 5117404 Jeffery Evans Elsie, MI 3 3
4 794 YAM 777794 Tony Sterk Brighton, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:05:39 pm
Pit Bike Big Guns (14 & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4x HON 3149536 Kyle Crow Montague, MI 1 1
Pit Bike Young Guns (8-14)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4/ HON 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 2 1
2 69 HON 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 2
3 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 3 3
4 4xx YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 4 4
5 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 6 5
6 x YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 5 6

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:05:39 pm
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 543 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 2 1
2 567 YAM 5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 1 2
3 519 YAM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 4 3
4 228 YAM 5112228 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 3 4
5 187 HON 2301577 Adrian Sandborn Middleton, MI 6 5
6 926 YAM 5124828 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 5 6
7 652 YAM 5091652 Brantley Stewart Riverdale, MI 7 7
8 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 10 8
9 111 YAM 2407039 Ella Betten Grand Rapids, MI 9 9

10 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 8 10
11 252 YAM 5099729 Deegan Sandborn Orleans, MI 12 11
12 352 YAM 5141321 Lily Aldana Las Vegas, NV 11 12
13 18 YAM 5097438 Tenley Claerhout Cass City, MI 13 13

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:05:39 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 KAW 2484869 Kacen Fitzgerald Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 843 HON 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 2 2
3 086 KAW 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 3 3
4 24 YAM 5145033 Bailee Pennington Lincoln Park, MI 5 4
5 48 KAW 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 64 HON 2472064 Bryer Dodde Marne, MI 6 6
7 257 HON 5138257 Lexington Batch Muskegon, MI 7 7

Trailblazer Sr.(Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 157 YAM 5119157 Landon Batch Muskegon, MI DNF 1
2 231 KAW 5102124 Alexzander Nickerson Kingsley, MI DNF 2



file:///C/Users/kaleb/Downloads/RESULTS%208.19.23.html[8/20/2023 6:15:11 PM]

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:05:39 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 6 Unk 5145066 Ella Ellenbury Lincoln Park, MI 2 1
2 3 Unk 5132616 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 1 2

StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 KTM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 1 1
2 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 3 2
3 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 124 Unk 5139983 Austin Nickerson Kingsley, MI 4 4
5 / Unk 5018929 Ryder Aldana Loas Vegas, NV 5 5

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:05:39 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 567 KTM 5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 1 1
2 543 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 3 2
3 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 2 3
4 926 KTM 5124828 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 4 4
5 228 YAM 5112228 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 5 5
6 712 YAM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:05:39 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 64 KAW 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 4 3
4 124 KTM 5136766 Asher Nickerson Kingsley, MI 3 4

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:05:39 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 512 YAM 5088317 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 102 YAM 5103472 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 2 2
3 258 YAM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 4 3
4 352 YAM 5141321 Lily Aldana Las Vegas, NV 6 5
5 7 YAM 5129969 Klay Kotecki Fremont, MI 3 8
6 955 YAM 5136851 Brantley Fabiano Portland, MI 8 4
7 498 YAM 5125935 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 5 7
8 111 YAM 2472096 Ava Betten Grand Rapids, MI 7 6
9 02 YAM 2484870 Landen Fitzgeraqld Muskegon, MI 11 9

10 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 10 12
11 511 YAM 2472113 Miles Overweg Allendale, MI 9 13
12 119 HON 2472112 James Overweg Allendale, MI 13 10
13 641 YAM 2433276 Grayson Crockett Midland, MI 12 11
14 3 YAM 5132616 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 14 15
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15 3/ YAM 5144119 Timothy Witherow Iii Niles, MI 16 14
16 918 YAM 5117575 Tate Phelps Muskegon, MI 15 16

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:05:39 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 187 HSK 2301577 Adrian Sandborn Middleton, MI 1 1
2 519 KTM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 3 2
3 124 KTM 5136766 Asher Nickerson Kingsley, MI 2 3
4 671 KTM 5142671 Eddie Steele Howell, MI 5 4
5 759 COB 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 64 HSK 5046971 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 6 6
7 978 KTM 5092978 Riley Stewart Riverdale, MI 7 7
8 712 KTM 5095487 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 8 8
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